YouGov / The Sun Survey Results

Sample Size: 1715 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 20th - 21st February 2012

Weighted Sample

Headline Voting Intention
[Excluding Don't knows and Wouldn't votes]
Con
Lab
Lib Dem
Other
Other Parties Voting Intention
UKIP
SNP / PCY
Green
BNP
Respect
Other
Non Voters
Would Not Vote
Don't know

Do you approve or disapprove of the
Government's record to date?
Approve
Disapprove
Don't know

Do you support or oppose the coalition
agreement between the Conservatives and
Liberal Democrats?
Strongly support
Tend to support
TOTAL SUPPORT
Tend to oppose
Strongly oppose
TOTAL OPPOSE
Don't know
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Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
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Dem Dem South Wales
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YouGov Weighting Data

In addition to weighting by age, gender, social class and region (weighted and
unweighted figures shown in the tables), YouGov also weighted its raw data by
newspaper readership and political party identification:

Unweighted no. Weighted no.
Age and Gender

Male 18 to 24 40 106
Male 25 to 39 180 220
Male 40 to 59 340 290
Male 60 + 255 218
Female 18 to 24 59 101
Female 25 to 39 238 218
Female 40 to 59 348 297
Female 60 + 255 266
Region
North England 400 422
Midlands 264 281
East England 184 165
London 239 220
South England 386 393
Wales 86 86
Scotland 156 149
Social Grade
AB 623 480
C1 498 497
Cc2 242 360
DE 352 377
Newspaper Type
Express / Mail 390 274
Sun / Star 182 403
Mirror / Record 126 172
Guardian / Independent 92 77
FT / Times / Telegraph 115 163
Other Paper 209 197
No Paper 601 429
Political Party Identification
Labour 528 557
Conservative 503 489
Liberal Democrat 196 206
SNP/Plaid Cymru 37 29
Others 61 22
None/ DK 390 412

YouGov is a member of the British Polling Council and abides by its rules.

http://today.yougov.co.uk

© 2010 YouGov Plc. All Rights Reserved



